
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #3

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 3, 2007

Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

256 B. Johnson  726.1541

32 R. Clark  1026.1902

99 K. Mace  926.4083

198 J. Saylor  1026.6514

627 L. Lillie  826.7495

153 G. Crater  827.2866

601 R. Reyes  1127.3837

175 T. Campbell  527.5528

66 S. Skinner  827.7169

414 J. Bagge  1227.90010

884 J. Pecsok  827.96311

426 C. Barrett  628.33412

332 C. Robbins  928.74313

96 C. Whitcraft  429.85114

214 J. Willoh  331.41315

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

256 B. Johnson  614.3901

32 R. Clark  714.9642

99 K. Mace  315.0413

153 G. Crater  815.2094

198 J. Saylor  715.2345

175 T. Campbell  315.3136

426 C. Barrett  515.3877

627 L. Lillie  915.5518

66 S. Skinner  615.5969

96 C. Whitcraft  415.65310

601 R. Reyes  415.66111

884 J. Pecsok  816.16712

332 C. Robbins  716.58813

414 J. Bagge  1216.78014

214 J. Willoh  217.87015

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

256 B. Johnson  720.3271

32 R. Clark  1020.9052

627 L. Lillie  621.3613

66 S. Skinner  521.4164

198 J. Saylor  1021.4285

601 R. Reyes  821.4976

99 K. Mace  721.5537

175 T. Campbell  421.6618

96 C. Whitcraft  321.8899

153 G. Crater  821.91410

426 C. Barrett  922.26411

884 J. Pecsok  922.84312

414 J. Bagge  623.21713

214 J. Willoh  323.37614

332 C. Robbins  823.82715
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